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Collector Marathon VII 2020

No  West Ost Gesamt

1 Fabian Kaune 221 196 417

2 Christian Plaue 226 195 421

3 Joris Richter 236 201 437

4 Tobias Schulz 238 203 441

5 Benjamin Boehm 241 208 449

6 Torsten Baus 250 214 464

7 Malte Cohrs 254 214 468

8 Hendrik Cieslik 251 218 469

9 Offermanns Torsten 254 220 474

10 Michel Voigt 270 211 481

11 Christoph Hoffmann 254 234 488

12 Willem Weber 268 227 495

13 Nils Wittig 272 226 498

14 Sven Olbers 271 228 499

15 Hans Gehrke 293 237 530

16 Tobias Lülf 295 240 535

17 Tiemo Wesemann 294 246 540

18 Felix Krüger 298 249 547

999 Jonny Munke 105 205 310

999 Andreas Hördt 272  272

999 Matthias Kühne 255  255

999 Klaus Dörmann 304  304

999 Tobias Klann 152 217 369

999 Jonas Steermann 142 211 353

999 Moritz Münch 38 243 281

999 Tobias Meurers 43 233 276

999 Roman Rolfes 329  329

999 Daniel Mohwinkel  233 233

999 Nik Lange 126 247 373

999 Jan Gerecke 128 247 375

999 Lucca Pape 138 276 414

999 Dominic Neumann  241 241

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1302167
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No  West Ost Gesamt

999 Folker Eckebrecht 254  254

999 Uwe Rolfes 281  281

999 Andreas Martin 266  266
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Halbmarathon West Halbmarathon Ost Sum

1 Fabian Kaune 221 196 417

2 Christian Plaue 226 195 421

3 Joris Richter 236 201 437

4 Tobias Schulz 238 203 441

5 Benjamin Boehm 241 208 449

6 Jonas Steermann 142 211 353

7 Jonny Munke 105 205 310

8 Torsten Baus 250 214 464

9 Malte Cohrs 254 214 468

10 Hendrik Cieslik 251 218 469

11 Tobias Klann 152 217 369

12 Offermanns Torsten 254 220 474

13 Michel Voigt 270 211 481

14 Christoph Hoffmann 254 234 488

15 Tobias Meurers 43 233 276

16 Willem Weber 268 227 495

17 Nils Wittig 272 226 498

18 Sven Olbers 271 228 499

19 Moritz Münch 38 243 281

20 Nik Lange 126 247 373

21 Jan Gerecke 128 247 375

22 Hans Gehrke 293 237 530

23 Tobias Lülf 295 240 535

24 Tiemo Wesemann 294 246 540

25 Felix Krüger 298 249 547

26 Lucca Pape 138 276 414

27 Folker Eckebrecht 254 254

28 Daniel Mohwinkel 233 233

29 Andreas Martin 266 266

30 Dominic Neumann 241 241

31 Andreas Hördt 272 272

32 Uwe Rolfes 281 281

33 Matthias Kühne 255 255

34 Klaus Dörmann 304 304
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Halbmarathon West Halbmarathon Ost Sum

35 Roman Rolfes 329 329

36 Björn Spiegel 0

36 Michael Tietz 0

36 Ralf Hüpper 0

36 Maik Christlieb 0

36 John Tröber 0

36 Markus Nowc 0

36 Timo Kehlbeck 0
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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